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UNIVERSITY

ACADIA
ALBERTA
BISHOP'S
BRANDON
BROCK
CALGARY
CARLETON
CONCORDIA
DALHOUSIE
GUELPH
LAKEHEAD
LAURENTIAN
LAURIER
LAVAL
LETHBRIDGE
MANITOBA
MCGILL
MCMASTER
MEMORIAL
MONCTON
MONTREAL
MT. ALLISON
MT. ST. VINCENT
OTTAWA
QUEEN'S
REGINA
RYERSON
SASK

SFU

SFX
SHERBROOKE
ST. MARY'S
TORONTO
TRENT

UBC

UNB

UNBC

UPEI

UQAM

UQTR
VICTORIA
WATERLOO
WESTERN
WINDSOR
WINNIPEG
YORK

CITY

WOLFVILLE
EDMONTON
LENNOXVILLE
BRANDON

ST. CATHERINES
CALGARY
OTTAWA
MONTREAL
HALIFAX
GUELPH
THUNDER BAY
SUDBURY
WINDSOR
LAVAL
LETHBRIDGE
WINNIPEG
MONTREAL
HAMILTON

ST. JOHN'S
MONCTON
MONTREAL
SACKVILLE
HALIFAX
OTTAWA
KINGSTON
REGINA
TORONTO
SASKATOON
BURNABY
ANTIGONISH
SHERBROOKE
HALIFAX
TORONTO
PETERBOROUGH
VANCOUVER
FREDERICTON
PRINCEGEORGE
CHARLOTTETOWN
MONTREAL
TROIS RIVIERES
VICTORIA
WATERLOO
LONDON
WINDSOR
WINNIPEG
TORONTO

PROVINCE

NS
AB
PQ
MN
ON
AB
ON
PQ
NS
ON
ON
ON
ON
PQ
AB
MN
PQ
ON
NF
NB
PQ
NS
NS
ON
ON
SK
ON
SK
BC
NS
PQ
NS
ON
ON
BC
NB
BC
PEI
PQ
PQ
BC
ON
ON
ON
MN
ON

YEAR EST

1838
1906
1843
1899
1962
1945
1942
1974
1818
1964
1946
1960
1973
1852
1967
1877
1821
1887
1925
1864
1876
1839
1873
1848
1841
1974
1948
1907
1963
1853
1954
1802
1827
1960
1890
1785
1994
1969
1969
1969
1902
1959
1878
1963
1871
1959



Arranged According to Year Established

YEAR UNIVERSITY
1785 UNB

1802 ST. MARY'S
1818 DALHOUSIE
1821 MCGILL
1827 TORONTO
1838 ACADIA
1839 MT. ALLISON
1841 QUEEN'S
1843 BISHOP'S
1848 OTTAWA
1852 LAVAL
1853 SFX

1864 MONCTON
1871 WINNIPEG
1873 MT. ST. VINCENT
1876 MONTREAL
1877 MANITOBA
1878 WESTERN
1887 MCMASTER
1890 UBC

1899 BRANDON
1902 VICTORIA
1906 ALBERTA
1907 SASK

1925 MEMORIAL
1942 CARLETON
1945 CALGARY
1946 LAKEHEAD
1948 RYERSON
1954 SHERBROOKE
1959 WATERLOO
1959 YORK

1960 TRENT
1960 LAURENTIAN
1962 BROCK
1963 SFU

1963 WINDSOR
1964 GUELPH
1967 LETHBRIDGE
1969 UPEI

1969 UQAM

1969 UQTR

1973 LAURIER
1974 REGINA
1974 CONCORDIA

1994 UNBC



GROWTH PROFILE OF WHEN CANADIAN

UNIVERSITIES WERE ESTABLISHED
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YEAR INTERVALS
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